Specification Grade, Fully Recessed
Die-Cast Aluminum Exit Signs
Energy-Saving LEDs
AC Only and Self-Powered
Housing
• Frame and stencil face constructed of die cast aluminum alloy
• Choose from black or white frame with brushed aluminum stencil
face, black frame with black stencil face, or white frame with white

9.6”
(24.3 cm)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Suggested Specification
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
NOTE: 1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
Front and Back Views of
Recessed Frame and
Mounting BracketsDrywall
Wall Cutout: 9.12” x 13.75”
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
DX = Die
Cast
Aluminum
Exit
SERIES
L = LED
LAMP BATTERY
R = Red
G = Green
LETTER
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (emergency units only)
BZ = Buzzer (emergency units only)
DC6 = 6 VDC Remote Emergency Power
DC12 = 12 VDC Remote Emergency Power
EX = Special Input Transformer (specify voltage
and frequency)
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
FL = Emergency Flasher
TP = Tamperproof
VRS = Vandal Resistant Lens with Tamperproof
Hardware
OPTIONS1
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
DX L
A = AC Only
N = Nickel
Cadmium
1 = Single
FACES
W = White Stencil Face
B = Black Stencil Face
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Stencil Face
STENCIL FACE/HOUSING
1
FRW = White
Trim Plate
FRB = Black
Trim Plate
TRIM FRAME